Noon

12:30-12:45pm

12:45-1:00pm

1:00-1:30pm
1:30-2:00pm

2:00-2:45pm

2:45-3:15pm
3:15-3:45pm

3:45-4:15pm

4:15-4:40pm

4:40-5:10pm

5:10-5:25pm
5:25-5:30pm

5:30-6:30pm
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Orthopaedic

Association

2024 Annual Meeting
Friday, May 17, 2024

Noon —5:30 p.m.
Sheraton Hotel, Needham, MA
Lunch & Registration

Welcome and MOA Business Meeting
Amna Diwan, MD — MOA President

AAOS Update
Board of Councilors — Paul Pongor, MD & Samantha Spencer, MD

Physician Burnout

Orthopaedic Resident Presentations

Physician Unionization — Your Legal Questions Answered

Nicole Horberg Decter, Gavriela Bogin Farber, Ryan Quinn

Segal Roitman LLP

Break

HOT TOPIC TBD

PANEL: Syndesmosis Injuries

Eric Bluman, MD, PhD — BWH; Kurt Hofmann, MD — New England Baptist; Liz Martin,
MD, ScM — BWH; Chris Miller, MD — BIDMC; Jeremy Smith, MD — BWH; Mike Weaver,
MD - BWH

Break

State Legislative Update
Ronna Wallace, MOA Lobbyist

Orthopaedist of the Year Presentation
Resident Research Award Presentation

Cocktail Reception



