

## 2024 Annual Meeting Friday, May 17, 2024

Noon – 5:30 p.m. Sheraton Hotel, Needham, MA

Noon	Lunch & Registration
12:30-12:45pm	Welcome and MOA Business Meeting Amna Diwan, MD – MOA President
12:45-1:00pm	AAOS Update Board of Councilors – Paul Pongor, MD & Samantha Spencer, MD
1:00-1:30pm	Physician Burnout
1:30-2:00pm	Orthopaedic Resident Presentations
2:00-2:45pm	Physician Unionization – Your Legal Questions Answered Nicole Horberg Decter, Gavriela Bogin Farber, Ryan Quinn Segal Roitman LLP
2:45-3:15pm	Break
3:15-3:45pm	HOT TOPIC TBD
3:45-4:15pm	PANEL: Syndesmosis Injuries Eric Bluman, MD, PhD – BWH; Kurt Hofmann, MD – New England Baptist; Liz Martin, MD, ScM – BWH; Chris Miller, MD – BIDMC; Jeremy Smith, MD – BWH; Mike Weaver, MD - BWH
4:15-4:40pm	Break
4:40-5:10pm	State Legislative Update Ronna Wallace, MOA Lobbyist
5:10-5:25pm	Orthopaedist of the Year Presentation
5:25-5:30pm	Resident Research Award Presentation
5:30-6:30pm	Cocktail Reception